c) VRs otherwise than by shares
d) Warrants/convertibl e securitie s / any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify
holding in each category) after acquisition

16,53,003 2.65 2.42

e) Total [a+b+c+d) L6,53,003 2.65 2.42

Mode of acquisition-/ sale (e.g. open market / eff,
marke+ /

Purchase through Open Market

Date of acquisition / sa+e of sharesf{nrp.6;4r1"*4
#e€ei

@
29 /0e /2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC
before the said acquisition / sale

RS. 6,23,59 ,42L/- (62359427 Equity
Shares ofRe 1/-each)

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition / sale

RS. 6,23,59,421 / - (62359 42L Equity
Shares ofRe 1/-each)

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after
the said acquisition

RS. 6,83,59,421. / - (68359 421 Equity
Shares of Re 1/-ea ch) (assuming full
conversion of outstanding warrants)

*Details of PACs(Promoter and Promoter Group) attached as Annerurc A

ILANI

Date: SEPTEMBER 29, 2022

RISHI RAMESH

Annexure A

Details of Shareholding of Promoters, Promoter Group and PACs as on Septe mber 29,2022

s.
No.

Name Shareholding
Before

Acquisition Shareholding After

L Ramesh Pilani 50700 0.08 50700 0.08
2 Rishi Pilani 1618003 2.59 35000 1653003 2.65
3 Sushila Pilani 3483363 5.59 3483363 5.59
4 Poonam Pilani 1080807 7.73 1080807 1.73
5 Rhea Ramesh Pilani 70L 0.00 701 0.00
6 Vedansh Rishi Pilani 701 0.00 701 0.00
7 Anish Kishore Modi 350806 0.56 350806 0.56
I Ashok Goel 1000000 1.60 1000000 1.60
I Shankar Biilani 500000 0.80 500000 0.80
10 Sukesh Gupta 100000 0.16 100000 0.L6
1t Krishan K Gupta 100000 0.L6 L00000 0.16
12 GulKewalram Bijlani LL7L1.4 0.19 1.L7114 0.19
13 Dinesh Thapar 0 0
t4 M/s Susram Financial

Services & Realty Pvt
Ltd

1L492555 18.43 11492555 1.8.43

15 M/s Ganesh Risk
Management Pvt ltd.

4969546 7.97 4969546 7.97

L6 M/s Tarang Advisory
Pvt Ltd.

3000183 4.81 3000183 4.81.

Total 27864479 44.68 35000 27899479 44.74

t